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Name Affiliation E-Mail Address 

Adrianna Bakos University of the 

Fraser Valley 

Adrianna.Bakos@ufv.ca 

Wilson Bell Thompson Rivers 

University 

wbell@tru.ca 

Patrick Best Coquitlam College pbest@coquitlamcollege.com 

Lee Blanding Columbia College lblanding@columbiacollege.ca 

Tina Block Thompson Rivers 

University 

tblock@tru.ca 

Cedric Bolz Douglas College bolzc@douglascollege.ca 

Meghan Bowe Columbia College mbowe@columbiacollege.ca 

Niall Christie Langara College/List 

Administrator 

niallchristie@yahoo.com 

Sheldon Clare College of New 

Caledonia 

clare@cnc.bc.ca 

Chris Clarkson Okanagan College cclarkson@okanagan.bc.ca 

Jason Colby University of Victoria jcolby@uvic.ca 

George Davison College of New 

Caledonia 

davison@cnc.bc.ca 

Marcel Dirk College of the Rockies dirk@cotr.bc.ca 

Rob-Roy Douglas Northern Lights 

College 

rdouglas@nlc.bc.ca 

Adien Dubbelboer  Athabasca University adiend@athabascau.ca 

Denis Dubord Capilano University ddubord@capilanou.ca 

Michel Ducharme University of British 

Columbia Vancouver 

michel.ducharme@ubc.ca 

Ruth Frost University of British 

Columbia Okanagan 

ruth.frost@ubc.ca 

Theresa Gallant University of Victoria histao@uvic.ca 

David Gossen University Canada 

West 

david.gossen@ucanwest.ca 

Jessica Hemming Corpus Christi 

College 

jessica.hemming@pobox.com 

Steve Hicks Trinity Western 

University 

shicks@twu.ca 

John Hinde Vancouver Island 

University 

John.Hinde@viu.ca 

Howard Hisdal Okanagan College hhisdal@okanagan.bc.ca 

Sebastian Huebel Alexander College s.huebel@alexandercollege.ca 

Lindsay Hutchison BCSSTA hutchison_l@surreyschools.ca 

Laura Ishiguro University of British 

Columbia Vancouver 

laura.ishiguro@ubc.ca 

Daniel Kae LaSalle College DKae@lasallecollegevancouver.com 



Vancouver 

Vincent Keramat Acsenda School of 

Management 

vincent.keramat@acsenda.com 

Tracey Kinney Kwantlen Polytechnic 

University 

Tracey.Kinney@kpu.ca 

Takaia Larsen Selkirk College tlarsen@selkirk.ca 

Nanci Lucas Capilano University nlucas@capilanou.ca 

Sean Maschmann Langara College smaschmann@langara.bc.ca 

Sally Mennill Douglas College mennills@douglascollege.ca 

Anjali Malhotra Alexander College anjmalhotra09@gmail.com 

Fiona McQuarrie BCCAT fmcquarrie@bccat.ca 

Chris Moon BCSSTA cmoon@vsb.bc.ca 

Jamie Morton North Island College jmorton@nic.bc.ca 

Chris Morier Camosun College Morier@camosun.ca 

Ashley O’Connell LaSalle College 

Vancouver 

aoconnell@lasallecollegevancouver.com 

Liam O’Flaherty Fraser International 

College 

lflaherty@learning.fraseric.ca 

Darren Provost Trinity Western 

University 

darren.provost@twu.ca 

Katharine Rollwagen Vancouver Island 

University 

Katharine.Rollwagen@viu.ca 

Adam Rudder Fairleigh Dickinson 

University 

arudder@fdu.edu 

Kristin Semmens University of Victoria ksemmens@uvic.ca 

Kathryn Skau Acsenda kgskau@telus.net 

kathryns@acsenda.com 

Meg Stainsby BCCAT mstainsby@bccat.ca 

Eva St Jean Northern Lights 

College 

estjean@nlc.bc.ca 

Eric Strikwerda Athabasca University erics@athabascau.ca 

Duff Sutherland Selkirk College DSutherland@selkirk.ca 

Teresa Tremblay Coast Mountain 

College 

ttremblay@coastmountaincollege.ca 

Dina von Hahn Coast Mountain 

College 

dvonhahn@coastmountaincollege.ca 

Sarah Walshaw Simon Fraser 

University 

sarah_walshaw@sfu.ca 

Dana Wessell 

Lightfoot 

 

University of Northern 

British Columbia 

dana.wesselllightfoot@unbc.ca 

danawesselllightfoot@gmail.com 

 

  


